
 

Eucharistic Minister Rota  
  

Sat 12th July Anne McBrien & Caroline Flanagan 

  
Sat 19th July Jackie McKenna & Yvette McCarron 

  
Sat 26th July Martin McBrien & Ciara Lunney 

  
Sat 2nd Aug Eunan Maguire & Mary Cassidy 

  
Sat 9th Aug Marie McBarron & Valerie McManus 

  
Sat 16th Aug Mary & Eimear Mooney 

  
Sat 23rd Aug Michelle Maguire & Connie Murphy 

  
Sat 30th Aug Mary Shannon & Martina Freehill 

 
Jubilee of Hope Open Air Mass Sat 6th Sept Brian McManus, Mary Mooney,  

Kerri-Ellen McManus & Keava Gunn   
Sat 13th Sept Brenda O’Rourke & Karen Gunn 

  
Sat 20th Sept Ryan McCaffrey & Liam Gilheaney 

  
Sat 27th Sept Conor McCusker & Keava Gunn  

  
Sat 4th Oct Debbie Murphy & Connie Murphy 

  
Sat 11th Oct Scarlett Murphy & Niamh McAllister 

  
Sat 18th Oct Eunan Maguire & Conor McCusker 

  
Sat 25th Oct Laoise & Kerri-Ellen McManus 

  
Sat 1st Nov Agnes Martin & Kornelia Turczen 

  
Sat 8th Nov Philip McCarron & Lorraine McCaffrey 

  
Sat 15th Nov Anne McBrien & Caroline Flanagan 

  Sat 22nd Nov Jackie McKenna & Yvette McCarron 

 MASS MOVES TO SUNDAYS Sun 30th Nov Martin McBrien & Ciara Lunney 

  Sun 7th Dec Eunan Maguire & Mary Cassidy 

  Sun 14th Dec Marie McBarron & Valerie McManus 

  Sun 21st Dec Mary & Eimear Mooney 

 


